
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
12 

117 
29 
7 

811 
226 
300 
224 
142 
151 
66 
51 

637 
238 
751 
37 

313 
44 

991 
92 

440 
410 
817 
131 
171 
101 
31 

149 
716 
727 
74 

822 
34 

278 
251 
733 
260 
491 
90 

249 

Name 
Max Nagl 
Cornelius Töndel 
Henry Jacobi 
Maximilian Spies 
Adam Sterry 
Tom Koch 
Noah Ludwig 
Jakub Teresak 
Jere Haavisto 
Harri Kullas 
Tim Koch 
Oriol Oliver Vilar 
Thomas Sileika 
Lukas Platt 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Gert Krestinov 
Petr Polak 
Jeremy Knuiman 
Mark Scheu 
Glen Meier 
Marnique Appelt 
Max Thunecke 
Raf Meuwissen 
Cato Nickel 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Vaclav Kovar 
Loris Freidig 
Dennis Ullrich 
Leon Rehberg 
Boris Maillard 
Pavel Dvoracek 
Mike Bolink 
Toni Hoffmann 
Thomas Vermijl 
Jens Getteman 
Kaarel Tilk 
Nico Koch 
Paul Haberland 
Justin Trache 
John Adamson 

FMN 
DMSB 
NMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SML 
EMF 
DMSB 
RFME 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
EMF 
EMF 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Weilheim 
NOR/ Trondheim 
DEU/ Bad Sulza 
DEU/ Ortrand 
GBR/ Deeside 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
DEU/ Aschersleben 
CZE/ Malkov 
FIN/ Ylöjärvi 
EST/ Tallinn 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
ESP/ Palau Sator 
LVA/ Skaistkalne 
DEU/ Gummersbach 
EST/ Balen 
EST/ Saku 
CZE/ Klatovy 
NLD/ Wijchen 
DEU/ Grabenstetten 
DNK/ Brabrand 
DEU/ Woltersdorf 
DEU/ Kalbe / Milde 
NLD/ Sint Joost 
DEU/ Consrade 
DEU/ Jahnshof 
CZE/ Protivin 
CHE/ Thörigen 
DEU/ Kämpfelbach 
DEU/ Bismark 
FRA/ Weimar 
CZE/ Stezery 
NLD/ Holten 
DEU/ Wismar 
BEL/ Helchteren 
BEL/ Denderleeuw 
EST/ Metsanurga Farm 
DEU/ Braunschweig 
DEU/ Erfurt 
DEU/ Chemnitz 
GBR/ Crosslee 

Trademark 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Fantic 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere
Schmicker Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Be
Schmicker Racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Enduro Koch Racing 
Schmicker Racing 
MX-Handel Racing 
VisuAlz Production 
WZ-Racing KTM 
Magmum 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Sahkar Racing 
JT Construction Motoextreme Ho
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
Twenty Racing Team 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
BECKER racing 
B&B Mallon Racing 
AMX Racing 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
HM Racing Helge Mühlena 
BECKER racing 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KDH-MOTORSPORT powered by 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
MTX Racing Team 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
BvZ Racing Team 
BECKER racing 
AMX Racing 
MX-Handel Racing 
BECKER racing 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
STURM STC Racing 
Lexa MX 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
11 
9 
7 
1 

Total Tm 
29:20.703 
29:37.471 
29:52.308 
29:53.949 
29:56.163 
29:58.587 
30:13.723 
30:29.635 
30:32.806 
30:35.101 
30:35.447 
30:41.390 
30:42.969 
30:44.487 
30:48.468 
30:53.598 
31:14.055 
31:16.615 
29:29.192 
29:33.863 
29:36.392 
29:46.992 
29:48.866 
30:08.282 
30:08.406 
30:09.075 
30:09.750 
30:21.471 
30:33.973 
30:52.361 
30:55.476 
31:05.344 
31:10.511 
31:12.645 
31:23.131 
29:27.061 
21:32.331 
19:07.714 
15:02.687 
3:50.582 

Diff 

16.768 
31.605 
33.246 
35.460 
37.884 
53.020 

1:08.932 
1:12.103 
1:14.398 
1:14.744 
1:20.687 
1:22.266 
1:23.784 
1:27.765 
1:32.895 
1:53.352 
1:55.912 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:44.431 
1:45.211 
1:46.779 
1:45.012 
1:47.407 
1:46.894 
1:46.661 
1:49.361 
1:47.594 
1:49.189 
1:49.226 
1:49.201 
1:49.707 
1:48.025 
1:50.492 
1:49.332 
1:50.226 
1:49.270 
1:50.558 
1:50.114 
1:52.857 
1:53.349 
1:50.814 
1:52.353 
1:53.409 
1:53.728 
1:53.799 
1:52.041 
1:55.489 
1:53.088 
1:53.869 
1:56.635 
1:55.152 
1:55.016 
1:55.852 
1:53.404 
1:47.984 
1:53.522 
1:57.346 
2:51.896 

In Lap 
1 
4 
4 
3 
1 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
2 
6 
2 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
3 
2 
7 

11 
3 
3 
5 
7 
3 
1 
7 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
1 
4 
5 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 6 degrees, wet track 
#12 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
16.768 

Ø km/h 
53,978 

Best Lap Tm 
1:44.431 

km/h 
56,880 

Best Lap by 
12 - Max Nagl 

Printed: 20.04.2024 17:41:28 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna  
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:09:50 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

20.04.2024 17:00 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                            Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:                 Reg.Nr.: MX-14401/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


